No

Start Date

01/11/2017

03/11/2017

29/11/2017

01/12/2017

South Lanarkshire Council
CONFERENCE ALLOCATION COMMITTEE - 10/10/2017

List of Conferences, Seminars, etc

End Date

01/11/2017

05/11/2017

29/11/2017

01/12/2017

Conference Title

Firm Foundations 10 Years
On - What is the Future of
Housing In Scotland

National AGM and
Conference - Emergency
Services/Emergency
Planning

Improving Hospital
Discharge and Reducing
Delayed Transfers of Care in
Your Area

New Licensing Boards - New
Law - New Pollcies - New
Challenges

Organiser(s)

Homes for Scotland

National Association of
Councillors (NAC)

Westminster Briefing

Scottish Licensing Law
and Practice

Venue(s)

Edinburgh

Glasgow

London

Glasgow



