South Lanarkshire Council CONFERENCE ALLOCATION COMMITTEE - 10/10/2017 List of Conferences, Seminars, etc

No	Start Date	End Date	Conference Title	Organiser(s)	Venue(s)
1.	01/11/2017	01/11/2017	Firm Foundations 10 Years On - What is the Future of Housing In Scotland	Homes for Scotland	Edinburgh
2.	03/11/2017	05/11/2017	National AGM and Conference - Emergency Services/Emergency Planning	National Association of Councillors (NAC)	Glasgow
3.	29/11/2017	29/11/2017	Improving Hospital Discharge and Reducing Delayed Transfers of Care in Your Area	Westminster Briefing	London
4.	01/12/2017	01/12/2017	New Licensing Boards - New Law - New Pollcies - New Challenges	Scottish Licensing Law and Practice	Glasgow